
Interlagos (4.314 km)

09 - 11 December 2016

8ª Etapa, 11/12/2016 8:20 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 11/12/2016 9:13

Start : 08:37, Finish flag : 09:10

1 99 Edson Coelho W2 Racing Turismo 17 00:32:54.987 133.6 1:48.453 5 - -
2 11 Lukas Moraes Nascar Motorsport Turismo 17 00:32:56.748 133.5 1:48.662 5 1.761 1.761
3 23 Marco Cozzi C2 Team Turismo 17 00:32:58.608 133.4 1:48.280 4 3.621 1.860
4 77 Raphael Reis Hitech Racing Turismo 17 00:33:00.842 133.2 1:49.068 4 5.855 2.234
5 69 Gustavo Myasava J. Star Racing Turismo 17 00:33:04.544 133.0 1:49.690 6 9.557 3.702
6 79 Adibe Marques Cimed Racing Turismo 17 00:33:18.442 132.1 1:52.394 13 23.455 13.898
7 86 Gustavo Frigotto RKL Comp./Água da Serra Turismo 17 00:33:31.586 131.2 1:48.483 6 36.599 13.144
8 31 Marcio Campos Motortech Competições Turismo 16 00:33:34.399 123.3 1:50.266 15 1  Lp. 1  Lp.
9 35 Gabriel Robe Motortech Competições Turismo 15 00:33:18.541 116.5 1:51.187 12 2  Lp. 1  Lp.

10 17 Pietro Rimbano Cimed Racing Turismo 11 00:21:55.361 129.8 1:48.158 3 6  Lp. 4  Lp.
11 128 Dennis Dirani W2 Racing Turismo 8 00:15:00.313 138.0 1:47.890 3 9  Lp. 3  Lp.
12 10 Raphael Cordeiro RKL Comp./Água da Serra Turismo 2 00:04:36.618 112.2 - 0 15  Lp. 6  Lp.
13 70 Giulio Borlenghi Hitech Racing Turismo 0 - - - 0 - -

14 33 Antonio Matiazzi Nascar Motorsport Turismo 0 - - - 0 - -
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